

Jeff Kagan Interviews increase client visibility in chaotic market

Your corporate branding and messaging on Twitter, LinkedIn and Google

MARIETTA, GA, UNITED STATES, May 3, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Jeff Kagan Interviews is a new service which helps client companies, large and small, increase visibility in a loud and chaotic

FF How do you increase your company's visibility in a loud and chaotic marketplace?	marketplace. This is a real challenge for the business community. The industry is rapidly growing, there are many competitors, and they are all shouting. This loud and chaotic marketplace makes it difficult for companies to have their message and brand be seen and heard.
How do you reach new customers, investors, workers and the media? Jeff	That is why Jeff Kagan Interviews was just created and just launched.
Kagan has been doing this for three decades."	This is how it works.
Jeff Kagan	First ofter becoming a client an interview is recorded and

First, after becoming a client, an interview is recorded and

posted on Twitter and LinkedIn. Jeff Kagan Interviews has roughly 200,000 followers on these sites. Plus, these are re-posted by powerful influencers reaching millions more followers.

Second, a Press Release is posted on search engines like Google, which promotes the Twitter and LinkedIn interview to a larger audience. These last for years.

The aim is to raise visibility and awareness of the client company.

Jeff Kagan Interviews are an easy way to expand client company reach. This can be done on a monthly basis going forward. This will increasingly expand client company reach.

These interviews are a way to help you increase your visibility. To be seen and heard in your industry. Period.

Get in touch with <u>Jeff Kagan Interview</u> to discuss and explore.

Sample interview on Twitter or LinkedIn below:

Twitter: https://twitter.com/jeffkagan/status/1785328156788105464

LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/video/live/urn:li:ugcPost:7191093929184755712/

About Jeff Kagan

Jeff Kagan is an Industry Analyst, Columnist, Influencer and lecturer, speaker for nearly four decades. He is based in Atlanta, Georgia and advises companies on increasing their visibility in a loud, noisy and chaotic marketplace. He follows technology companies like wireless, 5G, telecom, AI, IoT, Pay TV, Streaming TV, Communications technology, Metaverse, TeleHealth, HealthTech, Self-driving cars, Autonomous driving, Smart cities, Electric vehicles, Machine learning and so much more.

Reach Jeff Kagan as follows:

Email: jeff@jeffKAGAN.com

Web site: www.jeffKAGAN.com

###

Jeff Kagan Jeff Kagan Interviews jeff@jeffkagan.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/708372845

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.